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Colby High School Baseball

Back row (from left): Head Coach Rick Williams, Luke Cox, Marc Brememkamp, Zack 
Stones, Dalaan Organ, Braden Sager, Andrew Ketchum, Spencer Barnes, Nathan 
Quagliano, Todd Kane, Quade Woofter, Assistant Coach Brian Quagliano, Assistant 
Coach Jeff Krzycki. Front row: Jake Thompson, Jordan Rasmussen, David Bixen-

man, Hunter Butts, Andrew Taylor, George Smollock, Chase Hartwell, Sam Kendrick, 
Austin, Boehme, Troy Quenzer, Macen Shull. Not pictured: Manager Kayla Weber, 
Manager Jessica Koon, Brady Rose, Brock James.

Friday, April 8, 4 p.m. at Ulysses
Tuesday, April 12, 4 p.m. at Russell
Friday, April 15, 4 p.m. vs. Hugoton at Colby Rec Fields
Monday, April 18, 4 p.m. vs. Goodland at Colby Rec Fields
Friday, April 29, 4 p.m. at Scott City
Monday, May 2, 4 p.m. at Liberal
Thursday, May 5, 9:30 a.m. at Hays Tournament
Friday, May 6, 9:30 a.m. at Hays Tournament
Saturday, May 7,9:30 a.m. at Hays Tournament
Thursday, May 12, 4 p.m. vs. TMP at Colby Rec Fields
Monday, May 16, TBA at Regionals
Tuesday, May 17, TBA at Regionals
Wednesday, May 18, TBA at Regionals
Thursday, May 19, TBA at Regionals

Varsity Schedule
Monday, April 4, 4 p.m. vs. Burlington at Colby Rec Fields
Friday, April 8, 4 p.m. at Ulysses 
Thursday, April 14, 5 p.m. at Burlington 
Friday, April 15, 4 p.m. vs. Hugoton at Colby Rec Fields
Friday, April 29, 4 p.m. at Scott City 
Monday, May 2, 4 p.m. at Liberal 
Thursday, May 12, 4 p.m. vs. TMP at Colby Rec Fields
Thursday, May 12, 6 p.m. vs. TMP at Colby Rec Fields 

Junior VarsitySchedule
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